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NK 2023 TOURKLASSE
NAVIGATOREN

Aantal gestarte equipes

Barbara van Duuren
Paul Posthumus

Polly Moes

Mark van Franck
Maartje Meijers

Gino Lens

Frank Wilschut

Joris Verhoeven
Marleen van Nes
Pieter Roscam Abbing
Henk van Silfhout
Arnold Mol

Sascha Mokking
Siebe Postuma

Peter Halling

Ruud Kruip

Paul Tempelaars
Margreeth Colenbrander
Gert Poolen

Jet Polman-Blankenspoor
Nils Poodt

Patrick den Toom
Erik Molenschot
Evelien Talsma

Hans Aarts

Mariél van der Meer
Sonja Rijnders

Erik Jan Zomer
Wessel van Zetten
Harm Tunteler
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ROZ classic
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Rally van de Grensstreek
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Peelrandclassic
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Tulpenrallye
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Stelling van Amsterdam Rally
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Classic 500 challenge
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SLS classic

Classic Gelderland Rit
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Drie provincién Rally
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Hornelandrally
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Tour de Gazet
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Rally Happening
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Totaal

110,28
97,24
58,14
49,72
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44,64
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36,16
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29,76
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27,72

26,6
26,04

25,2
24,86
23,04

22,8
22,68

21,6

21,3
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Meetellend

110,28
97,24
58,14
49,72
47,86

45,2
44,64
41,88
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35
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30,8
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Jeroen Levert

Dominique van Beukering
Coen van Zetten
Albert-Jan Roozen

Ferry Flinterman

Bart Schilt

O O onNOOo

O OO o oo

17,16

o O o

O OO o oo

O OO o oo

O OO o oo

O O OO oo

O OO o oo

O OO o oo

O O OO oo

O O OO oo

O OO o oo

19,6
17,16
14,2
11,2
11,16
5,58

19,6
17,16
14,2
11,2
11,16
5,58



